P. O. Box 3579
Midland, Texas 79702

A
Ve

OPERATOR  J. C. Williamson v ADDRESS P.0. Box 16, Midland, Texas 79702

LEASE NAME Ross Draw Unit M WELL NUMBER 12

LOZATION 467' FNL & 660" FEL, Section 33, T-26-S, R-30-E, Eddy County, New Mexico

ANGLE A ‘ ACCUMULATIVE

DEPTH INCLINATION - DEGREES DISPILACEMENT DISPLACEMENT
476 1/2 4.16 4.16
575 ’ 3/4 1.30 : 5.46
1059 11/2 12.67 : 18.13
1250 1 3/4 15.00 33.13
1734 11/2 4.82 37.95
2211 2 16.65 54.60
2€81 1 8.20 62.80
3180 1 1/4 10.89 73.69
3275 1 1.66 75.35
3749 3/4 6.20 81.55
4249 . 1/2 . 4.37 85.92
4749 374 ' : 6.55 '92.47
5249 3/4 6.55 K ~99.02
5748 1 . 8.71 107.73
6133 3/4 5.04 112.77
6620 3/4 6.37 119.14
6800 3/4 2.36 121.50

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the
best of my knowledge ang“,bel,i'e;.f.
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Before me, the undersigneé authority, appeared Gary W. Chappell known to

me to be the person whose name is subscribed hereabove, who on making deposition,
under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the

well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief, such well
was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.
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)ﬁIDANT S SIGNATURE

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the _19th ___ day of pNovember .
19 85 LINNIE TRAVIS

- Notary Public in & for
The State of Texas MZ’Q_/

M){ Commission Expires 2-19-9§




